
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

3/9 Mrs. Watson’s Special Lunch

3/13  Daylight Savings

3/14 Spring Basket Sale Starts

3/16-Report Cards issued

3/18  3rd Nine Week Spirit Day and Homework

Celebration

3/22   3rd 9 weeks Awards Program at 8:15 a.m.

SuperStars
Aiden Pearson

Colby Smith

Bailey Hayes

Keller Litwin

Samantha Vidal-Johnson

Aryaneth Sales

Dylan Frey

Collin Lowery

Monday, March 7th

Parents we would like to invite you to 
sign up for Parent Portal if you have not 
already signed-up. By signing up for 
Parent Portal you will have access to 
your child’s grade and academic 
progress. Please sign-up today! 

What’s on the Menu?
Monday –

Chiicken Pot Pie or Ham with biscuits
Tuesday-

Grilled Cheese or PBJ
Wednesday-

Chicken Tenders or Steak Patties

Thursday-
Chicken Fajita or Cheese Pizza

Friday-
Chicken Fillet or Hamburger

In Math & Science: In science, we will continue researching various types of animals.  In math, we will explore 

types of angles and nets of 3D shapes.  

In ELA & Social Studies: In ELA we are working on text structure, verbs, compound/complex sentences, 

identifying character traits, and context clues. In writing we will also begin working on text dependent writing.  

In social studies, we will continue the causes of the Revolutionary War. 

In Read 180 Workshop: We are reading various text on immigrants and learning how to sequence events. In 

independent reading, they are reading books on their level and completing graphic organizers. In software, 

they are working in each zone. 

Content Connection:


